• Foundation Sold Separately (AB)
• Use CBR-24 Base or Field Cast (AB)
• Optional Bolts (AB)
• Handhole Access for Wiring
• Pole Base Cover Included
• S  Strengthening Process Option
• Heavy Duty .250 Wall
APPLICATIONS

Fluted
Aluminum
Pole
Direct Bury
Pole (DB)
Anchor Base
Pole (AB)
Concrete Foundation
with Embedded L Bolts
(Purchase Separately)
PARF-DB  CC Custom
Direct Bury   Color
PARF-AB
Anchor Base
Bolts
PARF-DB-4-14-ND 14 8 6 4" 0.125 NA
Size Wall Bolt Circle
Base
Dia/Thick
Overall
Height
Mounting
Height
Burial
Depth
NA NA
 America Light, Inc   1489 W 13th St   Riviera Beach FL 33404   Phone 561.296.0364    Sales@AmericaLight.com
MD Medium T 2.38" Tenon
S Strength T3 3" Tenon
  Process
Pole Speci�cation Table
Pole
PARF Series Round Aluminum Fluted Pole
Pole Ordering/Specifying Information
SERIES Size Length Color Duty Mount Options
4  4" __ Feet BK Black ND Normal _ Drill/Cap AB Bolts
NA NA NA
PARF-DB-4-18-ND 18 12 6 4" 0.125 NA NA NA
PARF-DB-4-22-ND 22 14 8 4" 0.125 NA NA NA
PARF-DB-4-16-ND 16 10 6 4" 0.125
PARF-DB-4-22-MD 22 14 8 4" 0.188 NA NA NA
PARF-DB-4-24-MD 24 16 8 4" 0.188 NA NA NA
PARF-AB-4-8-ND 8 8 NA 4" 0.125 6-7" 9.5"/.75" 5/8" X 18"
PARF-AB-4-10-ND 10 10 NA 4" 0.125 6-7" 9.5"/.75" 5/8" X 18"
PARF-AB-4-12-ND 12 12 NA 4" 0.125 6-7" 9.5"/.75" 5/8" X 18"
PARF-AB-4-14-ND 14 14 NA 4" 0.125 6-7" 9.5"/.75" 5/8" X 18"
PARF-AB-4-14-MD 14 14 NA 4" 0.188 6-7" 9.5"/.75" 3/4" X 24"
PARF-AB-4-16-MD 16 16 NA 4" 0.188 6-7" 9.5"/.75" 3/4" X 24"
  EPA
Pole 120 MPH 140 MPH 150 MPH 160 MPH 170 MPH 180 MPH
PARF-DB-4-14-ND 10.3 7.2 6.1 5.3 4.6 4.1 - -
PARF-DB-4-16-ND 7.2 4.8 4.0 3.4 2.9 2.6 - -